Mercury MKII LED
SURFACE LUMINAIRES
Description
The Mercury MKII LED range offers a sleek option, where DHSS recommendations
are required to be met. The IP44 rating reduces dust and insects entering the fitting.
The end caps are fixed in-place via a stainless-steel screw which can be replaced
with a tamper proof screw making the fitting anti-tamper.
Body & Finish

Mercury MKII LED
SURFACE LUMINAIRES
Order Codes
Wattage Luminous Flux lm/W Weight Length Width Depth Product Code
22.0 W 3741 lm 170 lm/W 3.2kg 1510 mm 205 mm 65 mm SGL/LED/15/4350/MC/MKII
28.6 W 4601 lm 160 lm/W 3.2kg 1510 mm 205 mm 65 mm SGL/LED/15/5350/MC/MKII
33.4 W 5375 lm 160 lm/W 3.2kg 1510 mm 205 mm 65 mm SGL/LED/15/6250/MC/MKII
39.4 W 6235 lm 158 lm/W 3.2kg 1510mm 205 mm 65 mm SGL/LED/15/7250/MC/MKII
45.4 W 7172 lm 157 lm/W 3.2kg 1510mm 205mm 65 mm SGL/LED/15/8340/MC/MKII
51.7 W 7826 lm 151 lm/W 3.2kg 1510mm 205mm 65 mm SGL/LED/15/9100/MC/MKII
Additional lumen outputs are available due to mA ratings and codes may vary from those stated. Please contact us for further details.
Sizes
Length: 663/1210/1510 mm
Width: 205 mm